Wichita State University vs. University of Colorado
March 27, 2011; Arkansas River, Wichita, KS

Submitted by Tori Breithaupt.

Distance: 1600m

Conditions: slight tailwind, and raced against current. CU men's eight in 2nd M8 race caught

ejection crab.

Results
Men's Racing
MV8:
cu 5:48.5 WSsu
wSsu 5:54.7 cu
MNS8: WSU 2nd8
wsu 6:04.7
cu 6:13.9 WSUA
2nd M8: cu
WSUN/V mix 5:48.7 WSUB
WSU2ndN 6:33.3
cu DNF cu
WSUA

WSUB

Women's Racing
Wvs:
6:48.4
7:07.3
7:26.4
wva4:
7:25.8
7:34.3
7:42.1
WN4:
8:07.0
8:12.2
8:34.1



