Wichita State University vs. University of Colorado

March 27, 2011; Arkansas River, Wichita, KS

Submitted by Tori Breithaupt.

Distance: 1600m

Conditions: slight tailwind, and raced against current. CU men's eight in 2nd M8 race caught

ejection crab.

Results

Men's Racing				Women's Racing	
	MV8:			WV8:	
CU	5:48.5		WSU	6:48.4	
WSU	5:54.7		CU	7:07.3	
	MN8:		WSU 2nd8	7:26.4	
WSU	6:04.7			WV4:	
CU	6:13.9		WSUA	7:25.8	
	2nd M8:		CU	7:34.3	
WSUN/V mix		5:48.7	WSUB	7:42.1	
WSU2ndN		6:33.3		WN4:	
CU		DNF	CU	8:07.0	
			WSUA	8:12.2	
			WSUB	8:34.1	